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DMS 2014 - Landesliga Sachsen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

200m Lagen Frauen

Lauf 1

Alexandra Arlt
Josephine KrauB
Josefine Glasner
Eva Kockritz
Julia Beger

ubhwWN =

2001
2000
1999
1998
1994

Hainsberger SV

SC Chemnitz von 1892 II

SSG Leipzig 1T
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SSV Leutzsch
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